Mayor — Angela Russell
Recorder — Rhonda Ardemagni
City Attorney —Justin Eichmann

Ward 1 Position 1— Misty Piazza
Ward 1 Position 2— Amber lbarra
Ward 2 Position 1—Daniel Montez

Law Firm—Harrington-Miller TO TlTOWN Ward 2 Position 2—Larry Ardemagni
City Engineer—Garver Engineers Ny Ward 3 Position 1—Mike Washkowiak
>

Ward 3 Position 2— Tim Burress

Special City Council
July 31, 2023
Agenda

The Tontitown City Council is scheduled for Monday, July 31, 2023, directly following the
Committee of the Whole meeting.
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10.
11.
12.
13.

Meeting Call to Order
Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda
Comments from Citizens
Old Business:
New Business:
A. Approval of a resolution authorizing the purchase of one (1) 2023 Dodge Charger Police
RWD From Superior Automotive Groupe for the Tontitown Police Department —
Angie/Corey
Comments from Aldermen

Comments from Mayor

Comments from City Attorney

Adjournment



